
FatBike 

Pos Bib Név Város Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör

1 17 Lászók Zsolt Salgótarján 1:03:33.39 11:20.71 10:26.18 10:23.19 10:24.93 10:21.67 10:36.70

2 21 Öcsi Budapest 1:08:31.71 4'58.32" 12:16.97 11:06.73 10:56.38 10:42.72 11:38.31 11:50.60

3 22 Fodor Olivér Pilisborosjenő 1:09:18.63 5'45.24" 12:18.33 11:29.36 11:15.81 11:31.24 11:13.92 11:29.97

4 1 Kozár László Budapest 1:11:09.70 7'36.30" 13:10.34 11:35.01 11:30.04 11:21.39 11:50.74 11:42.17

DNF 20 Olàh Zoltán Budapest 12:16.89 11:21.23 11:59.18 11:41.50

DNF 19 Hajdu Barnabás Győr 12:34.47 13:29.53

CC-XC 

Pos Bib Név Város Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör

1 23 Dèkány Tamás Mihály Tatabánya 1:01:55.12 8:55.81 8:27.56 8:50.97 9:06.18 8:46.99 8:59.89 8:47.72

2 31 Sátori Bence Budapest 1:02:53.62 0'58.50" 8:56.78 8:50.55 8:54.85 9:08.24 9:09.85 9:06.40 8:46.95

3 27 Kalászi Gergő Kőszeg 1:08:46.21 6'51.10" 9:18.82 9:49.03 10:00.87 9:53.98 9:47.87 10:07.50 9:48.14

4 16 Golasz Krisztián Komárno 1:09:16.36 7'21.24" 9:43.31 9:51.35 9:53.90 9:46.56 9:34.55 10:09.98 10:16.69

5 15 Kovács Kamill Észak-Komárom 1:09:23.38 7'28.27" 10:14.96 10:30.23 10:05.52 9:38.43 9:40.06 9:42.26 9:31.93

6 9 Ifj.Héregi Péter Ács 1:09:40.75 7'45.63" 9:46.64 10:18.83 10:11.38 9:49.24 9:50.51 9:41.48 10:02.67

7 30 Ördög Ákos Budapest 1:13:01.04 11'05.93" 10:14.23 10:07.17 9:57.52 9:51.11 9:50.63 9:45.24 13:15.14

8 37 Buga Fridrich Komárno 1:01:21.42 -1 lap 10:07.21 11:30.15 10:12.51 10:00.81 9:44.99 9:45.75

9 11 Fetter Albert Pilisvörösvár 1:01:27.06 -1 lap 10:13.43 11:06.65 10:06.63 9:56.30 10:12.06 9:52.00

10 14 Csicsó Zoltán Észak-Komárom 1:02:47.52 -1 lap 10:10.00 10:33.39 10:27.38 10:13.80 10:09.02 11:13.92

11 32 Sátori Szabolcs Budapest 1:03:56.63 -1 lap 10:07.24 10:48.24 10:54.88 10:47.82 10:58.91 10:19.54

12 24 Vértes Ernő Kőszeg 1:04:08.56 -1 lap 10:52.01 10:39.07 10:40.74 10:46.68 10:50.38 10:19.69

13 12 Rákosfalvi Csaba Pilisvörösvár 1:05:52.33 -1 lap 10:51.23 10:38.25 10:42.12 10:59.72 11:40.93 11:00.07

14 29 Pőcze Balázs Koppánymonostor 1:09:04.13 -1 lap 10:11.49 10:35.55 11:01.65 11:30.25 12:25.33 13:19.88

15 10 Héregi Péter Ács 1:09:04.92 -1 lap 10:37.66 12:16.28 11:20.57 11:03.97 12:00.97 11:45.47

16 34 Felföldi Péter Budapest 1:11:02.10 -1 lap 11:20.51 11:45.59 12:15.02 12:13.21 11:47.71 11:40.07

17 18 Tar Zoltán Écs 1:11:05.00 -1 lap 11:15.46 12:00.09 12:23.78 12:28.88 13:00.05 9:56.73

18 36 Szinak Richárd Komárno 55:50.99 -2 laps 10:59.77 10:36.12 11:46.46 11:35.16 10:53.49

19 2 Jankó Dorián Koppánymonostor 1:03:21.91 -2 laps 10:42.08 10:56.22 10:34.65 12:32.06 18:36.90

DNF 4 FRICS BALÁZS Salgótarján 8:56.05 9:33.31 13:17.58

Női

Pos Bib Név Város Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör

1 3 SEJBEN ANITA Salgótarján 1:08:30.73 12:07.09 11:09.09 10:59.23 11:13.12 11:12.44 11:49.76

2 28 Szabó Tünde Kőszeg 1:01:25.72 -1 lap 12:42.00 11:49.95 12:02.70 12:13.63 12:37.45

3 8 Farkas Szilvia Komárom 1:03:57.82 -1 lap 12:44.94 12:46.84 12:40.15 12:44.75 13:01.13

DNF 35 Szász Bujáki Nóra Budapest 15:49.95 22:35.36

Egyéb 

Pos Bib Név Város Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör

1 25 Zömbik Ádám Győr 1:02:54.44 9:50.85 9:56.95 10:31.35 10:49.87 10:58.14 10:47.28

2 26 Csicsai Ádám Tata 1:05:38.63 2'44.19" 10:34.28 11:00.58 11:04.38 11:12.11 10:57.52 10:49.76

3 7 Kern Péter Érd 1:11:04.88 8'10.43" 12:59.90 11:33.50 11:27.21 11:48.25 11:40.10 11:35.93

4 33 Juhász Bence Komárom 1:00:51.71 -1 lap 12:00.08 11:39.06 11:53.52 13:03.34 12:15.71

5 6 Vedrédi János Budaörs 1:01:49.30 -1 lap 13:03.48 11:44.96 12:14.16 12:17.55 12:29.15

6 13 Vendégh Mátyás László Komárom 1:16:58.14 -1 lap 15:48.27 14:50.41 16:06.41 15:16.71 14:56.34

DNF 5 Szász Sándor Budapest 13:05.59 25:13.08



Abszolút 

Pos Bib Név Város Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör

1 23 Dèkány Tamás Mihály Tatabánya 1:01:55.12 8:55.81 8:27.56 8:50.97 9:06.18 8:46.99 8:59.89 8:47.72

2 31 Sátori Bence Budapest 1:02:53.62 0'58.50" 8:56.78 8:50.55 8:54.85 9:08.24 9:09.85 9:06.40 8:46.95

3 27 Kalászi Gergő Kőszeg 1:08:46.21 6'51.10" 9:18.82 9:49.03 10:00.87 9:53.98 9:47.87 10:07.50 9:48.14

4 16 Golasz Krisztián Komárno 1:09:16.36 7'21.24" 9:43.31 9:51.35 9:53.90 9:46.56 9:34.55 10:09.98 10:16.69

5 15 Kovács Kamill Észak-Komárom 1:09:23.38 7'28.27" 10:14.96 10:30.23 10:05.52 9:38.43 9:40.06 9:42.26 9:31.93

6 9 Ifj.Héregi Péter Ács 1:09:40.75 7'45.63" 9:46.64 10:18.83 10:11.38 9:49.24 9:50.51 9:41.48 10:02.67

7 30 Ördög Ákos Budapest 1:13:01.04 11'05.93" 10:14.23 10:07.17 9:57.52 9:51.11 9:50.63 9:45.24 13:15.14

8 37 Buga Fridrich Komárno 1:01:21.42 -1 lap 10:07.21 11:30.15 10:12.51 10:00.81 9:44.99 9:45.75

9 11 Fetter Albert Pilisvörösvár 1:01:27.06 -1 lap 10:13.43 11:06.65 10:06.63 9:56.30 10:12.06 9:52.00

10 14 Csicsó Zoltán Észak-Komárom 1:02:47.52 -1 lap 10:10.00 10:33.39 10:27.38 10:13.80 10:09.02 11:13.92

11 25 Zömbik Ádám Győr 1:02:54.44 -1 lap 9:50.85 9:56.95 10:31.35 10:49.87 10:58.14 10:47.28

12 17 Lászók Zsolt Salgótarján 1:03:33.39 -1 lap 11:20.71 10:26.18 10:23.19 10:24.93 10:21.67 10:36.70

13 32 Sátori Szabolcs Budapest 1:03:56.63 -1 lap 10:07.24 10:48.24 10:54.88 10:47.82 10:58.91 10:19.54

14 24 Vértes Ernő Kőszeg 1:04:08.56 -1 lap 10:52.01 10:39.07 10:40.74 10:46.68 10:50.38 10:19.69

15 26 Csicsai Ádám Tata 1:05:38.63 -1 lap 10:34.28 11:00.58 11:04.38 11:12.11 10:57.52 10:49.76

16 12 Rákosfalvi Csaba Pilisvörösvár 1:05:52.33 -1 lap 10:51.23 10:38.25 10:42.12 10:59.72 11:40.93 11:00.07

17 3 SEJBEN ANITA Salgótarján 1:08:30.73 -1 lap 12:07.09 11:09.09 10:59.23 11:13.12 11:12.44 11:49.76

18 21 Öcsi Budapest 1:08:31.71 -1 lap 12:16.97 11:06.73 10:56.38 10:42.72 11:38.31 11:50.60

19 29 Pőcze Balázs Koppánymonostor 1:09:04.13 -1 lap 10:11.49 10:35.55 11:01.65 11:30.25 12:25.33 13:19.88

20 10 Héregi Péter Ács 1:09:04.92 -1 lap 10:37.66 12:16.28 11:20.57 11:03.97 12:00.97 11:45.47

21 22 Fodor Olivér Pilisborosjenő 1:09:18.63 -1 lap 12:18.33 11:29.36 11:15.81 11:31.24 11:13.92 11:29.97

22 34 Felföldi Péter Budapest 1:11:02.10 -1 lap 11:20.51 11:45.59 12:15.02 12:13.21 11:47.71 11:40.07

23 7 Kern Péter Érd 1:11:04.88 -1 lap 12:59.90 11:33.50 11:27.21 11:48.25 11:40.10 11:35.93

24 18 Tar Zoltán Écs 1:11:05.00 -1 lap 11:15.46 12:00.09 12:23.78 12:28.88 13:00.05 9:56.73

25 1 Kozár László Budapest 1:11:09.70 -1 lap 13:10.34 11:35.01 11:30.04 11:21.39 11:50.74 11:42.17

26 36 Szinak Richárd Komárno 55:50.99 -2 laps 10:59.77 10:36.12 11:46.46 11:35.16 10:53.49

27 33 Juhász Bence Komárom 1:00:51.71 -2 laps 12:00.08 11:39.06 11:53.52 13:03.34 12:15.71

28 28 Szabó Tünde Kőszeg 1:01:25.72 -2 laps 12:42.00 11:49.95 12:02.70 12:13.63 12:37.45

29 6 Vedrédi János Budaörs 1:01:49.30 -2 laps 13:03.48 11:44.96 12:14.16 12:17.55 12:29.15

30 2 Jankó Dorián Koppánymonostor 1:03:21.91 -2 laps 10:42.08 10:56.22 10:34.65 12:32.06 18:36.90

31 8 Farkas Szilvia Komárom 1:03:57.82 -2 laps 12:44.94 12:46.84 12:40.15 12:44.75 13:01.13

32 13 Vendégh Mátyás László Komárom 1:02:01.80 -3 laps 15:48.27 14:50.41 16:06.41 15:16.71

DNF 20 Olàh Zoltán Budapest 12:16.89 11:21.23 11:59.18 11:41.50

DNF 4 FRICS BALÁZS Salgótarján 8:56.05 9:33.31 13:17.58

DNF 19 Hajdu Barnabás Győr 12:34.47 13:29.53

DNF 5 Szász Sándor Budapest 13:05.59 25:13.08

DNF 35 Szász Bujáki Nóra Budapest 15:49.95 22:35.36
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